
2017 RESULTS KEY STAGE 2 
This table shows the percentages of children at Etwall Primary School in 2017 compared with the 
national data. 
 
2017 Test results for Key Stage 2 (%): 

  Below Exp High Exp+ Avg 
Scaled 
Score 

Avg 
Progress 

GPS  School 
National 

26 
23 

46 
46 

28 
31 

74 
77 

106 
106 

 

Reading  School 
National 

33 
29 

44 
46 

23 
25 

67 
71 

104 
104 

-2.5 
- 

Mathematics  School 
National 

26 
25 

51 
52 

23 
23 

74 
75 

105 
104 

-0.6 
- 

Re, Wr & Ma 
Combined  

School 
National 

46 
39 

44 
52 

10 
9 

54 
61 

  

Science and Writing is teacher assessed. 
 
2017 Teacher Assessments for Key Stage 2 (%): 

  Below Exp High Exp+ 

Reading School 
National 

23 
21 

  77 
79 

Writing School 
National 

23 
24 

59 
58 

18 
18 

77 
76 

Mathematics School 
National 

23 
23 

  77 
77 

Science School 
National 

18 
18 

  82 
82 

Re, Wr & Ma 
Combined 

School 
National 

31 
32 

  69 
68 

 

2017 RESULTS KEY STAGE 1 
 
2017 Teacher Assessments for Key Stage 1 (%): 

  Below Exp High Exp+ 

Reading School 
National 

16 
24 

45 
51 

40 
25 

84 
76 

Writing School 
National 

34 
32 

34 
52 

32 
16 

66 
68 

Mathematics School 
National 

18 
25 

64 
54 

18 
21 

82 
75 

Science School 
National 

21 
17 

- 
- 

 79 
83 

Re, Wr & Ma 
Combined 

School 
National 

37 
- 

45 
- 

18 
- 

63 
- 

  



2018 RESULTS KEY STAGE 2 
This table shows the percentages of children at Etwall Primary School in 2018 compared with the 
national data. 
 
2018 Test results for Key Stage 2 (%): 

  Below Exp High Exp+ Avg 
Scaled 
Score 

Avg 
Progress 

GPS  School 
National 

33 
22 

39 
44 

28 
34 

67 
78 

104.2 
104.0 

 

Reading  School 
National 

31 
25 

38 
47 

31 
28 

69 
75 

104.4 
105.0 

-1.61 
- 

Mathematics  School 
National 

28 
24 

51 
52 

21 
24 

72 
76 

103.1 
104.4 

-2.24 
- 

Re, Wr & Ma 
Combined  

School 
National 

44 
36 

46 
54 

10 
10 

56 
64 

  

Science and Writing is teacher assessed. 
 
2018 Teacher Assessments for Key Stage 2 (%): 

  Below Exp High Exp+ 

Reading School 
National 

23 
20 

  77 
80 

Writing School 
National 

18 
22 

64 
58 

18 
20 

82 
78 

Mathematics School 
National 

20 
21 

  80 
79 

Science School 
National 

15 
18 

  85 
82 

Re, Wr & Ma 
Combined 

School 
National 

28 
27 

  72 
73 

 

2018 RESULTS KEY STAGE 1 
 
2018 Teacher Assessments for Key Stage 1 (%): 

  Below Exp High Exp+ 

Reading School 
National 

26 
25 

53 
49 

21 
26 

74 
75 

Writing School 
National 

33 
30 

54 
54 

13 
16 

67 
70 

Mathematics School 
National 

28 
24 

62 
54 

10 
22 

72 
76 

Science School 
National 

26 
17 

- 
- 

 74 
83 

Re, Wr & Ma 
Combined 

School 
National 

42 
- 

50 
- 

8 
- 

58 
- 

 


