2017 RESULTS KEY STAGE 2

This table shows the percentages of children at Etwall Primary School in 2017 compared with the national data.

2017 Test results for Key Stage 2 (%):

		Below	Exp	High	Exp+	Avg	Avg
						Scaled	Progress
						Score	
GPS	School	26	46	28	74	106	
	National	23	46	31	77	106	
Reading	School	33	44	23	67	104	-2.5
_	National	29	46	25	71	104	-
Mathematics	School	26	51	23	74	105	-0.6
	National	25	52	23	75	104	-
Re, Wr & Ma	School	46	44	10	54		
Combined	National	39	52	9	61		

Science and Writing is teacher assessed.

2017 Teacher Assessments for Key Stage 2 (%):

		Below	Exp	High	Exp+
Reading	School	23			77
	National	21			79
Writing	School	23	59	18	77
_	National	24	58	18	76
Mathematics	School	23			77
	National	23			77
Science	School	18			82
	National	18			82
Re, Wr & Ma	School	31			69
Combined	National	32			68

2017 RESULTS KEY STAGE 1

2017 Teacher Assessments for Key Stage 1 (%):

		Below	Ехр	High	Exp+
Reading	School	16	45	40	84
	National	24	51	25	76
Writing	School	34	34	32	66
	National	32	52	16	68
Mathematics	School	18	64	18	82
	National	25	54	21	75
Science	School	21	-		79
	National	17	-		83
Re, Wr & Ma	School	37	45	18	63
Combined	National	ı	-	-	1

2018 RESULTS KEY STAGE 2

This table shows the percentages of children at Etwall Primary School in 2018 compared with the national data.

2018 Test results for Key Stage 2 (%):

		Below	Exp	High	Exp+	Avg	Avg
			-	_	-	Scaled	Progress
						Score	
GPS	School	33	39	28	67	104.2	
	National	22	44	34	78	104.0	
Reading	School	31	38	31	69	104.4	-1.61
	National	25	47	28	75	105.0	-
Mathematics	School	28	51	21	72	103.1	-2.24
	National	24	52	24	76	104.4	-
Re, Wr & Ma	School	44	46	10	56		
Combined	National	36	54	10	64		

Science and Writing is teacher assessed.

2018 Teacher Assessments for Key Stage 2 (%):

		Below	Exp	High	Exp+
Reading	School	23			77
	National	20			80
Writing	School	18	64	18	82
	National	22	58	20	78
Mathematics	School	20			80
	National	21			79
Science	School	15			85
	National	18			82
Re, Wr & Ma	School	28			72
Combined	National	27			73

2018 RESULTS KEY STAGE 1

2018 Teacher Assessments for Key Stage 1 (%):

		Below	Ехр	High	Exp+
Reading	School	26	53	21	74
	National	25	49	26	75
Writing	School	33	54	13	67
_	National	30	54	16	70
Mathematics	School	28	62	10	72
	National	24	54	22	76
Science	School	26	-		74
	National	17	-		83
Re, Wr & Ma	School	42	50	8	58
Combined	National	-	-	-	-